

Kunthavai Naacchiyaar Government Arts College For Women (Autonomous) Thanjavur, Tamil Nadu, India 613 007

Affiliated to Bharathidasan University

9841630268 k.subha@kngac.ac.in

https://www.kngac.ac.in/ Office: 04362-237157

Dr. K. SUBHA Assistant Professor of Physics

M. Sc., M. Phil., SLET, PGDCA, Ph. D.



Date of Appointment	09/07/2009
Date of Joining in Present Institution	16/07/2010
Date of Retirement	02/06/2036

Teaching Experience

Regular	GL (Shift I)	GL (Shift II)	РТА	Other Instituions
14.7				9

Research Area

Materials Science, Physics of Semiconductors, Nano Technology

Research Guideship

M.Phil Produced :	M.Phil Ongoing:
Ph.D Produced :	Ph.D Ongoing:

Projects Handled & Handling:

Major	Minor	TANSCHE Teachers	TANSCHE Students
	01		

Workshops / Seminar / Conference Conducted As Convenor:

Journal Membership Details:

Materials Research Society of India (MRSI) India - LMB2666

Publications

Care Listed: 06	Peer Reviewed: 01
Books :	Edi / Pro. Vol.:

Link: https://drive.google.com/file/d/1f gWbWZUdcNQTjcj-6kwiMQBv7zzJU e/view?usp=sharing

Citation Index : Scopus - h-index 05; Google Scholar - h-index 05

Invited Lectures: Link:

Research Paper Presented

International Level Conference	National Level Conference	Others
06	06	

Trainings Undergone:

Orientation Course - 01 Refresher Course - 04 Professional Course - 02

Link: https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-wTKEm7kiq8KNi5RWe9FiRcIdF6IBMaZ/view?usp=sharing

Collège Level Academic Responsibilities:

1. Red Ribbon Club Coordinator 2012 - 2015; 2. College Web Manager 2015 - 2016; 3. Autonomous Review Executive Committee member 2018 - 2022; 4. IQAC Committee member 2020 - 2022; 5. Government exams Coordinating Committee member 2017 - 2019; 6. CLP Monitoring Committee member 2018 - till date 7. NSS Coordinator Unit I 2021 - till date

Societal Activity: Position / Engagement / Membership:

1. Judge for Science Exhibition - 29.02.2016 - Cauvery College for Women, Trichy; 2. Judge for Veettukku Oru Vignani Science Exhibition - 05.08.2016 - Ramya Sathyanathan Vidhyashram School, Thanjavur; 3. Member of Organizing Committee of Internal FDP - 08.07.2021 - Kunthavai Naachiyaar Government Arts College for Women, Thanjavur; 4. Member of Organizing Committee of Internal FDP - 20.07.2021 - Kunthavai Naachiyaar Government Arts College for Women, Thanjavur; 5. Evaluator in 31st National Children's Science Congress - 30.10.2023 - Kunthavai Naachiyaar Government Arts College for Women, Thanjavur

Awards / Honours Won:

Detailed Resume